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FOODHANDLERS CLASS SCHEDULE 
 

June 2019 

Tuesday, June 04, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm (Spanish) 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 9:30 am – 11:30 am 

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Thursday, June 20, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm (Spanish) 
 

July 2019 

Tuesday, July 02, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm (Spanish) 

Tuesday, July 09, 2019 9:30 am – 11:30 am 

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm  
 

August 2019 

Tuesday, August 06, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm (Spanish) 

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 9:30 am – 11:30 am  

Thursday, August 15, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm  

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm (Spanish) 
 

September 2019 

Tuesday, September 03, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm (Spanish)  

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 9:30 am – 11:30 am 

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 

FOODHANDLER’S INFORMATION 
NO FOOD OR DRINKS IN CLASSROOM! 

 

1. To obtain a food handler’s card in Brazos County, you must attend a 2 hour class.  

2. To attend the foodhandler’s class, you must pre-register at least 30 minutes before the 

class. You must Pre-register at the Brazos County Health Department, 201 North Texas 

Avenue, Bryan.  The class is filled on a first come, first serve basis. We only take the first 

50 students.  

3. There is a fee of $10.00 payable at registration cash, credit, debit or local check.  

4. YOU NEED TO COME IN 5-10 MINUTES EARLY; THE DOORS WILL BE 

CLOSED AT THE SCHEDULED TIME.  If you miss your class date and would like to 

reschedule, please call (979) 361-5742.  You are allowed to reschedule a maximum of 2 

times in addition to the original schedule.  After the second rescheduling, your money is 

forfeited and you must repay if you still need a food handler’s card. 

5. You have 90 days in which to attend the class from the date of the original receipt.  After 

90 days, you forfeit your money. 

6. Classes are held at 201 North Texas Avenue. 

7. Visitors and children are not allowed in class.  

8. Bring a pen or pencil to class.  

9. After attending class, you are given a state certified card that is good for 2 years in Brazos 

County. 

10.    NO REFUNDS. 

 

http://www.brazoshealth.org/

